
 signature cocktails 

cos’moroccan
vodka infused with marjoram, green lemon,
cranberry juice, cointreau

sage margarita 
sage infused tequila, lemon juice, cointreau

 
basil touch
beefeater, pineapple fresh, basil, lemon juice

tulum’s twist
mint infused with tequila, mahia with anis,
sour mix, french bitter

230



 selman forever

traditional mimosa eggs 

mimosa eggs
with salmon roe and dill

tomatoes mozzarella
basil and olive oil

the famous romaine salad 
caesar dressing

carpaccio 
just like in venice

smoked salmon “pit’zza”

rock octopus, refreshed chick peas
coriander, olive oil, sumac 

wild squid carbonara 

wild squid carbonara  
smoked beef

320

190

260

150

230

210

260

120 

260

210

210

210

290

320

300

420

sea urchin tarama 
with crispy melba toast

mesclun of herbs and salads
olive oil, lemon 

steamed local artichokes
aged vinegar, citrus, sesame

finely grated fennel salad
bottarga, stracciatella, citrus

grilled avocado
bottarga condiment, pomegranate

raw mediterranean bluefin tuna
wildfowers, radishes

dill-marinated gravlax sea bream
with cucumber vinegar 

club sandwich with french fries 300

the big burger with french fries 300



 sides

matchstick potatoes 

mashed potatoes 

garden vegetables 
steamed chervil 

crispy sautéed rice 

pasta with tomato 

grilled corn
risotto style with parmesan

lightly spiced pacchieri rigatoni
bisque 

charcoal-grilled chicken paillard 
tomato, basil, mozzarella 

 

piqués

skewered sweet-and-sour salmon
slow-cooked vegetables

skewered mediterranean bluefin tuna
pepper sauce

skewered mixed lamb grill
devil sauce  

skewered beef tenderloin
herb-infused sauce

100

530

310

400

120

370

600

390

80

80

80

300

braised veal chop
cream and morels

420



 desserts

pineapple, pomegranate, surprise citrus
fresh mint 

churros 
salted butter caramel

pure origin chocolate souffé gratin 
vanilla ice cream

vanilla bean crème brûlée  
for 2 

120

160

250

260

Ice cream and sorbet tasting 170

pork 
vegetarian 
lactose free gluten
free locally
sourced fish 
local product


